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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86501 Paper IV 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major)  Ancient Indian Culture: Ethnoarcheaology

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86502
Anthropology: History of Anthropology Thought

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86503
Arabic: Arabic Poetry from the Early Abbasid 

Period

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86504 Commerce: Introduction to Management

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86505 Economics: Macroeconomics - III 

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86506 Education: Educational Evaluation

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86507
English: 16th to 18th Century English Literature - II

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86509 Geography: Environmental Geography

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86510 German: Drama and Prose-II

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86511 Gujarati: Theory of Literary Criticism

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86512 Hindi: History of Modern Hindi Literature 

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86513
History: History of Meieval India (1526 CE - 

1707CE )

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86514
Islamic Studies: The Rightly Guided Caliphate

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86515
Kannada: Old, Medival. & Modern Kannada Poetry

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86516 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Lit.

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86517 Mathematics: Basic Complex Analysis

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86518 Pali: Progressive Pali Grammar

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86519 Persian: Communication Skill in Persian - II

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86520 Philosphy: Western Philosophy 

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86521 Political: India in World Politics

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86522
Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics 

Part - II

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86523 Punjabi: Old Prose and Poetry

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86524
Rural Development: Agriculture and its 

significance in Rural Development

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86525 Russian: Translation-Russian to English

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86526 Sanskrit: Indian Philosophical Literature

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86527
Sindhi: Origin Development of Sindhi Language & 

Grammar

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86528 Sociology: Anthropological Thought

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86529
Statistics: Probability and Sampling Distributions - 

Friday, November 01, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86530
Urdu: Essay, Translation, Grammar &Rhetoric & 

Prosody

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86531

Paper V 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major) Ancient Indian Culture: Art & Architecture 

of Ancient India

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86532 Anthropology: Pre-Literature Religion

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86533
Arabic: Arabic Prose from the Early Abbasid Period

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86534 Commerce: Human Resource Management

University of Mumbai
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Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86535 Economics: International Economics 

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86536
Education: Information andCommunication 

Technology in Education

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86537 English: Literary Criticism - II

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86539
Geography: Geography of Tourism and Recreation

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86540 Geography: Political Geography

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86541 German: History of German Literature- IV

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86542
Gujarati: History of Modern Gujarati Literature: 

Textual study

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86543 Hindi: Post Independent Hindi Literature

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86544
History: History of Contemporary India (1947-

CE2000 CE)

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86545 Islamic Studies: The Early Abbasid Caliphate

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86546 Kannada: Vachanagalu Matta Keertanegalu

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86547 Marathi: Indian & Western Theories of Lit.

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86548 Mathematics: Algebra-V

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86549 Pali: Prose & Poetry – Atthakatha Literature

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86550 Persian: Persian Poetic Literature - II

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86551 Philosphy: Philosophy of Religion

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86552 Political: Indian Political Thought

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86553 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology : Part - II

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86554 Punjabi: Literature Criticism and Essay

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86555
Rural Development: Rural marketing and Finance

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86556 Russian: Structure of Russian-5

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86557 Sanskrit: Histry of Sanskit Literature

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86558
Sindhi: History of Sindhi Literature .from 

Beginning up to 1947

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86559
Sociology: Development and Changes in Agrarian 

Society

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86560 Sociology: Media Culture and Society

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86561 Sociology: Sociology of Informal Sector

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86562
Statistics: Analysis of Variance, Designs of 

Experiments and R software

Monday, November 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86563 Urdu: Modern Urdu Poetry and Prose

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86564
Paper VI 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major)  Ancient Indian Culture: The Study of 

Protection, Conser.and Preservation of 

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86565 Anthropology: Development Anthropology

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86566
Arabic: Literary History of the Early Abbasid Period 

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86567 Commerce: Export Management

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86568
Economics: Economics of Agriculture and Co-

Operation

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86569 Economics: Indian Financial Economics

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86570 Economics: Industrial and Labour Economics

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86571 Education: Educational Research

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86572 Education: Indian Education System

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86573 English: Grammar and Art of Writing - II

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86574 English: Popular Culture - II

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86575
English: Translation Studies:  Theories & Practice - 

II

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86578 German: History of Art II

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86579
Gujarati: Applied Nature related to core subject

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86580 Hindi: Social Media

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86581
History: Introduction to Museology and Archival 

Science



Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86582 History: Media and Communication

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86583
Islamic Studies: Salient Features Of the Early 

Caliphate(From 632 A.D.to1256 A.D.) 

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86584 Kannada: Translation

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86585 Marathi: Literature and Society

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86586
Mathematics:  Topology  of Metric Spaces & Real 

Analysis

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86587
Pali: Elective – 1- Culture & History in Pali text

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86577
Pali: Elective – II- Political & Geographycal Study

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86588
Persian: Persian Poetic Literature - II (Elective 

Course)

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86589 Philosphy: Living Ethical Issues 

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86590
Political: Determinants of Politics of Maharashtra

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86591 Political: Public Policy in India

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86592
Psychology: Industrial Organizational Psychology

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86593 Punjabi: Modern Literature

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86594 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86595 Russian: Structure of Russian-6

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86596 Sanskrit: Didactic Literature

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86597
Sindhi: (Applied Nature) related to core papers

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86598 Sociology: Gender and Society in India : 

Contemporary Debates and Emerging Isuues

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86599 Statistics: Applied Statistics - II

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86600 Urdu: Urdu Journalism

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86699 Sanskrit : Paper VI- Ancient Indian State Craft

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86601

Paper VII 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major) Ancient Indian Culture: Heritage 

Tourism

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86602 Arabic: Modern Arabic Poetry

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86637 Economics: Indian Economic Thought

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86604
Economics: Mathematical and Statistical 

Techniques for Economics Analysis

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86605 Economics: Research Methodology

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86606 Education: Educational for Women

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86607 English: 19th Century English Literature - II

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86609 Geography: Economic Geography

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86610 German: Introduction to Linguistics

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86611
Gujarati: Philology, Linguistics, Grammar & 

Prosody 

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86612 Hindi: Literary Criticism/Prosody &Rhetorics

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86613
History: History of the Marathas (1707 CE - 

1818CE )

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86614 Islamic Studies: The Sultanate Period

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86615
Kannada: Grammar & History of Kannada 

Language

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86616 Marathi: Linguistics, and Marathi Grammar

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86617 Mathematics: Operations Research

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86618
Mathematics: Graph Theory and Combinatorics 

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86619
Mathematics: Number Theory and Its Applications 

- II 

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86620 Mathematics: Numerical Analysis - II

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86621 Pali: Buddhistic Literature

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86622 Persian: Classical Persian Literature - II



Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86623 Philosphy: Philosophy of Bhagvad Gita

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86624 Philosphy: Philosphy of Dhammapada

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86625 Philosphy: Plato’s Republic

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86626
Political: Learning Indian Politics through Films

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86627 Political: Political Dynamism and Society

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86628 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology- Part - II

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86629
Rural Development: Rural Resource Management

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86630 Russian: Analysis of Russian Short Stories-1

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86631 Sanskrit: Vedic Literature

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86632
Sindhi: Principles of Poetry 1798 A.D.onwards& 

Poet.

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86633 Urdu: Classical Urdu Prose 

Wednesday, November 06, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86652
Sociology: Paper VII/VIII  Sociology of 

Organizations

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86634
Paper VIII 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units 

(Double Major) Ancient Indian Culture: Relig.and 

Philosophical Thoughts in Ancient India

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86635 Arabic: Modern Arabic Prose

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86636
Economics: Development Theory and Experience 

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86603 Economics: Applied Econometrics

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86638
Economics: Theory and Practice of Econometrics

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86639 Education: Challenges in Indian Education

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86640 English: 20th Century British Literature - II

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86642 Geography: Biogeography

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86643 Geography: Geography of Transport

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86644 Geography: Social Geography

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86645
German: Essay and Commercial Correspondence II

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86646 Gujarati: History of Literature: Textual study

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86647 Hindi: Linguistics, Hindi Lang.& Grammar 

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86648 History: History of Asia (1945 CE.-2000 CE)

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86649
Islamic Studies: The Mughals in India &The  

Kingdom of the Deccan

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86650
Kannada: Folklore & Modern Kannada Author

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86651 Marathi: Modern Marathi Literature

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86653 Pali: Commentarial Literature - Poetry

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86654 Persian: Modern Persian Literature - II

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86655 Philosphy: Logic 

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86656
Philosphy: Logic (Only for Visually Challenged 

Students)

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86657
Political: International Regional Organization

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86658
Political: Political Process in the United States

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86660
Rural Development: Emerging Issue in Rural 

Development

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86661 Russian: Analysis of Russian Short Stories-2

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86662 Sanskrit: Grammar and Language Skills

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86663 Sindhi: Principles of Literary Criticism

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86664 Urdu: Classical Urdu Poetry

Thursday, November 07, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86659
Sociology: Paper VII/VIII Urbanisation in India: 

Issues & Concerns



Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86665
Paper IX 6 Units (Single Major)and 3 Units (Double 

Major)  Ancient Indian Culture: An Introduction 

and Survery of Lit.in Ancient India

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86666 Arabic: History of Modern Arabic Literature 

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86667
Economics: International Trade, Policy and 

Practice

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86668 Education: Computers in Education

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86669 Education: Educational Management

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86670 English: Drama and Theatre - II

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86671 English: Film and Literature - II

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86672 English: Literature and Gender - II

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86673 English: Literature of Protest- II

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86676
German: Communication Skills in German VI :

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86677 Gujarati: Close Reading of the Texts

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86678
Hindi: Ideological, Background of Modern Hindi 

Lit.

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86679 Hindi: Mass Media

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86680 History: Heritage Tourism in Maharashtra

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86681
History: Research Methodology and Sources of 

History. 

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86682
Islamic Studies: The Indo-Islamic Culture & 

Traditions - 

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86683
Kannada: Vyavaharika Kannada (Some Skill Of 

Writing)

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86684 Marathi: Occupational Marathi

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86685
Pali: Contribution of Buddhism to Various Aspects 

of Life

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86686
Persian: Persian Literature during Mughals 

(Jahangir - Aurangzeb)

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86687 Philosphy: Philosophy of Yoga 

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86688 Political: Media and Electoral Processes

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86689 Political: Urban Local Government

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86690 Psychology: Counselling Psychology-I

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86691
Rural Development: Social work for Rural 

Development

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86692
Russian: Comprehension-Audio News in Russian

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86693 Russian: Text-Course Prescribed

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86694 Sanskrit: Linguistics & Rapid reading

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86695
Sindhi: (Applied Nature) Classical & Modern 

Poetry

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86696 Sociology: Qualitative Social Research

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86697 Urdu: Urdu Drama and Stage 

Friday, November 08, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86700
Sanskrit : Paper IX - Scientific Literature in Sanskrit

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86501
Paper IV  3 Units (Double Major)     Ancient Indian 

Culture: Ethnoarcheaology

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86502
Anthropology: History of Anthropology Thought

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86503
Arabic: Arabic Poetry from the Early Abbasid 

Period

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86504 Commerce: Introduction to Management

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86505 Economics: Macroeconomics - III 

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86506 Education: Educational Evaluation

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86507
English: 16th to 18th Century English Literature - II

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86509 Geography: Environmental Geography

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86510 German: Drama and Prose-II



Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86511 Gujarati: Theory of Literary Criticism

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86512 Hindi: History of Modern Hindi Literature 

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86513
History: History of Meieval India (1526 CE - 

1707CE )

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86514
Islamic Studies: The Rightly Guided Caliphate

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86515
Kannada: Old, Medival. & Modern Kannada Poetry

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86516 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Lit.

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86517 Mathematics: Basic Complex Analysis

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86518 Pali: Progressive Pali Grammar

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86519 Persian: Communication Skill in Persian - II

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86520 Philosphy: Western Philosophy 

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86521 Political: India in World Politics

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86522
Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics 

Part - II

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86523 Punjabi: Old Prose and Poetry

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86524
Rural Development: Agriculture and its 

significance in Rural Development

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86525 Russian: Translation-Russian to English

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86526 Sanskrit: Indian Philosophical Literature

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86527
Sindhi: Origin Development of Sindhi Language & 

Grammar

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86528 Sociology: Anthropological Thought

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86529
Statistics: Probability and Sampling Distributions - 

Monday, November 11, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86530
Urdu: Essay, Translation, Grammar &Rhetoric & 

Prosody

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86531 Paper V  3 Units (Double Major) Ancient Indian 

Culture: Art & Architecture of Ancient India

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86532 Anthropology: Pre-Literature Religion

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86533
Arabic: Arabic Prose from the Early Abbasid Period

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86534 Commerce: Human Resource Management

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86535 Economics: International Economics 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86536
Education: Information andCommunication 

Technology in Education

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86537 English: Literary Criticism - II

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86539
Geography: Geography of Tourism and Recreation

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86540 Geography: Political Geography

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86541 German: History of German Literature- IV

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86542
Gujarati: History of Modern Gujarati Literature: 

Textual study

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86543 Hindi: Post Independent Hindi Literature

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86544
History: History of Contemporary India (1947-

CE2000 CE)

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86545 Islamic Studies: The Early Abbasid Caliphate

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86546 Kannada: Vachanagalu Matta Keertanegalu

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86547 Marathi: Indian & Western Theories of Lit.

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86548 Mathematics: Algebra-V

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86549 Pali: Prose & Poetry – Atthakatha Literature

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86550 Persian: Persian Poetic Literature - II

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86551 Philosphy: Philosophy of Religion

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86552 Political: Indian Political Thought

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86553 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology : Part - II

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86554 Punjabi: Literature Criticism and Essay

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86555
Rural Development: Rural marketing and Finance



Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86556 Russian: Structure of Russian-5

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86557 Sanskrit: Histry of Sanskit Literature

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86558
Sindhi: History of Sindhi Literature .from 

Beginning up to 1947

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86559
Sociology: Development and Changes in Agrarian 

Society

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86560 Sociology: Media Culture and Society

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86561 Sociology: Sociology of Informal Sector

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86562
Statistics: Analysis of Variance, Designs of 

Experiments and R software

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86563 Urdu: Modern Urdu Poetry and Prose

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86564

Paper VI  3 Units (Double Major)  Ancient Indian 

Culture: The Study of Protection, Conser.and 

Preservation of 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86565 Anthropology: Development Anthropology

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86566
Arabic: Literary History of the Early Abbasid Period 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86567 Commerce: Export Management

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86568
Economics: Economics of Agriculture and Co-

Operation

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86569 Economics: Indian Financial Economics

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86570 Economics: Industrial and Labour Economics

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86571 Education: Educational Research

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86572 Education: Indian Education System

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86573 English: Grammar and Art of Writing - II

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86574 English: Popular Culture - II

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86575
English: Translation Studies:  Theories & Practice - 

II

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86578 German: History of Art II

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86579
Gujarati: Applied Nature related to core subject

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86580 Hindi: Social Media

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86581
History: Introduction to Museology and Archival 

Science

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86582 History: Media and Communication

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86583
Islamic Studies: Salient Features Of the Early 

Caliphate(From 632 A.D.to1256 A.D.) 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86584 Kannada: Translation

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86585 Marathi: Literature and Society

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86586
Mathematics:  Topology of Metric Spaces & Real 

Analysis

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86587
Pali: Elective – 1- Culture & History in Pali text

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86588
Persian: Persian Poetic Literature - II (Elective 

Course)

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86589 Philosphy: Living Ethical Issues 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86590
Political: Determinants of Politics of Maharashtra

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86591 Political: Public Policy in India

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86592
Psychology: Industrial Organizational Psychology

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86593 Punjabi: Modern Literature

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86594 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86595 Russian: Structure of Russian-6

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86596 Sanskrit: Didactic Literature

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86597
Sindhi: (Applied Nature) related to core papers

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 86598
Sociology: Gender and Society in India : 

Contemporary Debates and Emerging Isuues

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86599 Statistics: Applied Statistics - II



Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86600 Urdu: Urdu Journalism

Thursday, November 14, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86699 Sanskrit : Paper VI- Ancient Indian State Craft

Friday, November 15, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86675
Sociology VII/VIII: Environmental Concerns in India

Monday, November 18, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 86698
Sociology VII/VIII: Social Exclusion & 

Marginalisation

Sd/-

Mumbai - 400 098   ( Dr. Vinod Patil )

19 Sep, 2019  Director

      Board of Examinations & Evaluation

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.Mobile phones 

and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 

university web site.


